HUHTAMAKI OYJ

HUHTAMAKI OYJ

ISIN:  F10009000459

Overview

2024/09/18 18:00:00

Price
34.84 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

(2] 0.93% (0.32)

F10009000459
HUH1V

Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

3,650 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

34.86 EUR (13)
34.90 EUR (376)
34.54 EUR
34.90 EUR
34.30 EUR
34.52 EUR
34.781 EUR
80,961
2,815,881.42
794
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/05 2
2024/09/05 =

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14872146,257594778,257595291,172399988,157078230,202356020,273516467,273516389
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009000459&ID_NOTATION=2940757
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009000459&ID_NOTATION=2940757
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=977e6a437a597a523706252a97e7c900b5d63366aad4e52ed536b5a65acd4f6f&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=222cebf244630129b&time=1726794956&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2378efd597ba0fba2fd9d45f6584ec739598d2a40955313f12439ceb5951ade8&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f505eb210ac27a083&time=1726794956&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d9c93826cc105941ce7a136dfbb0ea31fe00f907314fb2a00b716bd2edffd6e&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8ab3a6e8339e9d977&time=1726794956&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9227c9276e4c229ebf9c3624b173ab4f72d491e2b634cdff24da3aa885fdc82&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=43d49e3904c4d2921&time=1726794956&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df5816d6044a9fdbb558b56675832d857d210799b8165147532895b2816b33b8&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3732eeb8b65321892&time=1726794956&tool=RSC

HUHTAMAKI OYJ

Details

2024/09/18 18:00:00

Price

34.84 EUR

Difference (] 0.93% (0.32)
General attributes
ISIN F10009000459
Symbol HUH1V
Exchange Nasdaqg Helsinki
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,650 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 34.86 EUR (13)
Ask (Ask size) 34.90 EUR (376)
Open 34.54 EUR
High 34.90 EUR
Low 34.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 34.52 EUR
VWAP 34.781 EUR
Volume (pcs) 80,961
Trading volume 2,815,881.42
Number of trades 794
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -7.44% +11.77% -18.88%
Perf (abs.) -2.80 +3.67 -8.11
Beta - - -
Volatility 21.01 22.19 26.18

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaqg Helsinki

Munich

Date

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

Time

22:02

15:31

18:00

08:12

Price

34.92 EUR

34.56 EUR

34.84 EUR

34.56 EUR

34.58 EUR (137,687
35.75 EUR (85,612
37.05 EUR (112,708

40.16 EUR (2024/07/22

34.00 EUR (2024/09/11
40.16 EUR (2024/07/22
29.66 EUR (2023/09/28

Trading
volume
(mio.)
0.00
0.00
2.82

0.00

)
)
)
36.04 EUR (136,049)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

11

794
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2940757
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170132706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3698436
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17232

HUHTAMAKI OYJ

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
04/26

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

17:25

08:01

08:20

16:11

08:11

08:12

34.57 EUR

34.48 EUR

34.44 EUR

39.1449 USD

34.46 EUR

34.46 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.08

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28657004
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28657004
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422278
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194275
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1019805
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225866
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2598897

HUHTAMAKI OYJ

Company profile

Company Logo

ff‘

HUHTAMAKI

Contact Details
HUHTAMAEKI OYJ

Revontulenkuja 1 - 02100 Espoo
Telefon: +358-10-6867000
Fax: +

E-mail: communications@huhtamaki.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Charles
Héaulmé
Ann O'Hara
Fredrik
Davidsson
Ingolf Thom
Johan Rabe
Marco Hilty
Marina
Mandanat
Salla Ahonen

Sami Pauni

Thomas Geust

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Pekka Juhani
Vauramo

Anja Helena
Korhonen
Douglas Baillie
Kerttu Maria
Tuomas
Mercedes Alonso
Pauline LindWall
Ralf Wunderlich

William Barker

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:communications@huhtamaki.com
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